Lady Highlander Volleyball

HIGH SCHOOI Lake Wales High $School

SPORT: Volleyball YR: 2021-2022
Date Day Opponent(s) Site Times(s)

1.|August 21, 2021 Saturday  |Highlander Preseason Kickoff V) LW Gym TBA
2.|August 24, 2021 Tuesday  |Winter Haven Christian LW Gym 5:00/6:00
3.[August 26, 2021 Thursday |Auburndale LW Gym 6:30/7:30
4.|August 30, 2021 Monday  |Avon Park LW Gym 6:00/7:00
5.|August 31, 2021 Tuesday |Lake Placid Lake Placid 6:30/7:30
6.|September 2, 2021  |Thursday |Winter Haven Christian Winter Haven Christian| 6:00/7:00
7.|September 8, 2021  |Wednesday [Haines City LW Gym 6:30/7:30
8.|September 9, 2021  |Thursday |Hardee LW Gym 6:30/7:30
9.|September 14, 2021 |Tuesday |Ridgeview Global Ridgeview Global 6:30/7:30
10. September 15 2021 Wednesday Davenport LW Gym 6:30/7:30
12, September 20 2021 Monday R1dge LW Gym 6:30/7:30
13.|September 21, 2021 |Tuesday |Auburndale Auburndale 6:30/7:30
14.|September 28, 2021 |Tuesday |Lake Placid LW Gym 6:30/7:30

15.{October 1, 2021 Friday Bartow OctoberFest Tournament (V) Bartow TBA

16.{October 2, 2021 Saturday  |Bartow OctoberFest Tournament V) Bartow TBA
17.|October 5, 2021 Tuesday |Ridgeview Global LW Gym 5:30/6:30
18.|October 6, 2021 Wednesday |Haines City Haines City 6:30/7:30
19.{October 7, 2021 Thursday |Hardee Hardee 6:30/7:30

20.|October 9, 2021 Saturday  |Bartow JV Tournament JV) Bartow TBA

21.|October 9, 2021 Saturday _ |Bartow JV Tournament (JV) Bartow TBA
22.]October 12, 2021 Tuesday  |Mulberry LW Gym 6:30/7:30
23.|October 14, 2021 Tuz|Fhursday |Avon Park Avon Park 6:30/7:30

24.|October 18, 2021 Monday  |District Quarterfinal TBA TBA

25.{October 19, 2021 Tuesday |District Semifinal TBA TBA

26.|October 21, 2021 Thursday |District Championship TBA TBA

HEAD COACH: Lillian Anderson / s hesle 0plline
PRINCIPAL: Donna Dunson .
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Marvin Pavy
MASCOT: Highlanders .
SCHOOL COLORS: Orange & Black Lak e Wal es
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